
Route:1506AM BUS 105

Bus:105
Anchor Name:STILLMEADOW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

7:47 am 999 STILLWATER RD/1000 STILLWATER ROADSMS 105

7:48 am STILLWATER RD @ STILLVIEW RDSMS 105

7:50 am STANTON LN @ WESTWOOD RDSMS 105

7:52 am SOUTH SKYVIEW DR @ WESTOOD RDSMS 105

7:53 am 447 WESTHILL ROADSMS 105

7:54 am 379 WESTHILL ROADSMS 105

7:55 am WESTHILL RD @ GREENLEAF DRSMS 105

7:56 am BLUEBERRY DR @ SKYVIEW DRSMS 105

8:00 am STILLMEADOW ELEMENTARY SCHOOLSMS 105



Route:1515 BUS 110

Bus:110
Anchor Name:STILLMEADOW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

7:41 am STILLWATER RD@LONDON LNSMS 110

7:46 am 695 LONG RIDGE ROADSMS 110

7:48 am 755 LONG RIDGE ROADSMS 110

7:49 am LONG RIDGE RD @ LOUGHRAN AVESMS 110

7:52 am LONG RIDGE RD @ MALTBIE AVESMS 110

7:54 am WIRE MILL RD @ HUNTING LNSMS 110

8:10 am STILLMEADOW ELEMENTARY SCHOOLSMS 110



Route:1503AM BUS 115

Bus:115
Anchor Name:STILLMEADOW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

7:25 am CLAY HILL RD@ARCHER LNSMS 115

7:38 am WOOD RIDGE DR S @ BRIDLE PATHSMS 115

7:43 am THREE LAKES DR @ ELAINE DRSMS 115

7:48 am WOOD RIDGE DR S @ AMHERST PLSMS 115

7:50 am WARWICK LN @ BUCKINGHAM DRSMS 115

8:00 am STILLMEADOW ELEMENTARY SCHOOLSMS 115



Route:1512 BUS 122

Bus:122
Anchor Name:STILLMEADOW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

7:27 am WEST AVE@MINOR PLSMS 122

7:55 am STILLMEADOW ELEMENTARY SCHOOLSMS 122



Route:1507AM BUS 130

Bus:130
Anchor Name:STILLMEADOW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

7:42 am STILLWATER AVE@FAIRFIELD AVESMS 130

7:46 am FAIRFIELD AVE @ HAZEL STSMS 130

7:53 am RICHMOND HILL AVE @ ROSE PARK AVESMS 130

8:00 am STILLMEADOW ELEMENTARY SCHOOLSMS 130



Route:1508 BUS 140

Bus:140
Anchor Name:STILLMEADOW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

7:49 am STILLWATER AVE@VIRGIL STSMS 140

7:53 am MERRELL AVE @ CAROLINA RDSMS 140

8:00 am STILLMEADOW ELEMENTARY SCHOOLSMS 140



Route:1504 BUS 155

Bus:155
Anchor Name:STILLMEADOW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

7:27 am WESTOVER RD@COACHLAMP LNSMS 155

7:29 am WESTOVER RD @ EMERY DR ESMS 155

7:33 am BARTINA LN @ WESTHILL RDSMS 155

7:37 am WESTOVER RD @ MIANUS RDSMS 155

7:38 am WESTOVER RD @ W GLEN DRSMS 155

7:39 am 623 WESTOVER ROADSMS 155

7:40 am 702 WESTOVER RDSMS 155

7:41 am WESTOVER RD @ MERRIEBROOK LNSMS 155

7:42 am WESTOVER RD @ CANFIELD DRSMS 155

7:43 am WESTOVER RD @ HIGHLINE TRLSMS 155

7:55 am STILLMEADOW ELEMENTARY SCHOOLSMS 155



Route:1510 BUS 163

Bus:163
Anchor Name:STILLMEADOW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

7:50 am LIBERTY ST@ANTHONY STSMS 163

8:00 am STILLMEADOW ELEMENTARY SCHOOLSMS 163



Route:1501AM BUS 172

Bus:172
Anchor Name:STILLMEADOW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

7:34 am 83 MORGAN STSMS 172

7:37 am STRAWBERRY HILL AVE @ HACKETT CIR WSMS 172

7:38 am FIFTH ST @ VINCENT CTSMS 172

7:39 am REVONAH AVE @ CHESTER STSMS 172

7:43 am CHESTERFIELD APTS-- BEDFORD ST @SMS 172

7:46 am OLD BARN IN THE CIRCLESMS 172

7:50 am STILLMEADOW ELEMENTARY SCHOOLSMS 172



Route:1509 BUS 186

Bus:186
Anchor Name:STILLMEADOW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

7:49 am STILLWATER AVE@LIBERTY STSMS 186

7:54 am STILLWATER AVE @ OXFORD CTSMS 186

8:00 am STILLMEADOW ELEMENTARY SCHOOLSMS 186



Route:1513 BUS 205

Bus:205
Anchor Name:STILLMEADOW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

7:52 am 65 West AveSMS 205

7:52 am WEST AVE @ TUTTLE STSMS 205

8:00 am STILLMEADOW ELEMENTARY SCHOOLSMS 205



Route:1505 BUS 219

Bus:219
Anchor Name:STILLMEADOW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

7:44 am DARTLEY ST@EDICE RDSMS 219

7:46 am DARTLEY ST @ OAKLAWN AVESMS 219

7:47 am OAKLAWN AVE @ STANWICK PLSMS 219

7:51 am OAKLAWN AVE @ NORTHWOODS RDSMS 219

7:52 am OAKLAWN AVE @ HALPIN AVESMS 219

8:00 am STILLMEADOW ELEMENTARY SCHOOLSMS 219


